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43883246
POLLED

JOHNSON POLLED HEREFORDS

JPH VICTOR 35F

JPH TRINTY STOCKGIRL 82T (P42881233)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

JPH VICTOR 20D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43660225)

JPH VICTOR BRAVO 1B {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43476886)
JWR HHF WR VICTOR 144T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42959551)

JPH MISS DOMINO 3P {DOD} (P42521729)

JPH NICOLE 11B (P43480042)
JPH VICTORIA 56Z {DOD} (P43290722)

JPH VICTORIA 18D (P43660223)

JWR HHF WR VICTOR 144T {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P42959551)
DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P41141619)

JWR 263E CRYSTAL 691N (P42439180)

JPH RIVAL WRANGLER 71N {SOD} (P42382630)

JPH MISS DIMENSION 68L (P42212577)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

32.0

Daughters
1 109.0

TATTOO RE: JPH

+0.08
(.03)
+0.12
(.03)
+0.09
(.03)

35F
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+6.1
(.14)
+13.7
(.18)
+1.4
(.14)

+0.1
(.36)
-3.8
(.49)
+2.5
(.34)

+40
(.27)

+56
(.24)

+36
(.38)

+42
(.36)

+39
(.26)

+60
(.27)

+4.5
(.13)

+0.4
(.13)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.09
(.03)

+7.6
(.16)

+0.2
(.24)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.17
(.03)

+2.9
(.15)

+0.6
(.12)

+0.001
(.03)

+0.00
(.03)

+16
(.12)

+36
(-)

+19
(.15)

+37
(-)

+14
(.18)

+33
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

JPH WRANGLER SAM 35Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43290625)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$346
(-)

+$382
(-)

+$310
(-)

BII$
+$403

(-)
+$439

(-)
+$365

(-)

CHB$
+$90

(-)
+$97

(-)
+$88

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.3
(.09)
-0.2
(.13)
-0.5
(.10)

+17.6
(.14)
+19.7
(.18)
+15.3
(.16)

+72
(.11)
+70
(.15)
+74
(.12)

+1.40
(.18)
+1.30
(.27)
+1.40
(.28)

+1.40
(.19)
+1.40
(.28)
+1.40
(.30)

+49
(.03)
+55
(.03)
+42
(.03)

2

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 19, 2023

Feb 27, 2018

Animal: JPH VICTOR 35F (P43883246)

Birth Wt. (%) 100.0 63.0 12 99.0 1
Weaning Wt. (%) 104.0 106.0 12 98.0 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 93.0 2 98.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=hZXGkpO0D%2BzRsKsfPAUPcQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WSXFaURtq3Ej8qYQNW3Pag%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=7Br7q7GhczeI3HspSc1%2B6w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=BJSULA8oRn1LV/L3dTun/w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pcqLiLA5SS2JoFCAyvy4Mw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=h5Z0J0rmON%2BjMoxRIrl2xw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=%2BlqnTdZwjCVHFWGPrhX%2Bjw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eR7xJw/YkNnIZKzrSCHeNA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=CYQKRr/BdV1wmUJJ%2BtKTQA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pcqLiLA5SS2JoFCAyvy4Mw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=a4I3z1%2B/7p/rMig5inj2OA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=coWRxGwBFgs%2BZK/3qz1a5w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=xHDf3MYkO/GFPZAfY51aTg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EziVsOlu16A3U5MRYZj/zg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=wS48uKcGffXqsIDm0NQSZw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Hy/d3QvIl/bzlTRX82W2XQ%3D%3D

